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# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 GIĽÁKOVÁ Kristína 2007 ZŠ Sitnianska Banská Bystrica 41,27
2 KOLLÁROVÁ Laura 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica 40,31
3 STRIEBORNÁ Laura 2006 EMŠ Krupina 39,62
4 KURRAYOVÁ Emma 2006 ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 39,28
5 BEŇÁKOVÁ Lilien 2006 ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica 38,25
6 LUPTÁKOVÁ Natália Lea 2006 SŠŠ Banská Bystrica 37,63
7 BALÁŽOVÁ Vanesa 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno 37,59
8 VRANOVÁ Laura 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica 37,49
9 SIMANOVÁ Sofia 2008 ZŠ Komenského Revúca 34,45
10 DAUBNEROVÁ Sára Júlia 2006 ZŠ Sitnianska Banská Bystrica 33,74
11 HUDECOVÁ Michaela 2007 ZŠ Komenského Revúca 33,27
12 MALČEKOVÁ Lucia 2006 ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica 32,09
13 CHLEBUŠOVÁ Tamara 2008 ZŠ Komenského Revúca 31,56
14 PAULOVIČOVÁ Andrea 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno 30,49
15 ĎURFINOVÁ Miriam 2006 ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 29,68
16 ORAVKINOVÁ Sára 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica 29,60
17 KEČKÁROVÁ Diana 2009 ZŠ s MŠ Senohrad 27,34
18 TURANOVÁ Hana 2009 ZŠ s MŠ Senohrad 26,34
19 NIKOL Plavcová 2008 ZŠ Sitnianska Banská Bystrica 25,03
20 SÁSOVÁ Viktória 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Hrušov 25,00
21 ČIEFOVÁ Eliška 2007 ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 24,96
22 OBOŇOVÁ Liana 2007 ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica 21,14
23 MONDZO Rebecca 2007 ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica 20,40
24 HANZLÍKOVÁ Veronika 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno 18,88
25 BUČEKOVÁ Jarmila 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Hrušov 18,30
26 BERESOVÁ Karolína 2009 SZŠ Mládežnícka Banská Bystrica 14,93
27 ŠTULRAJTEROVÁ Michaela 2009 ZŠ s MŠ K. Rapoša Brezno 14,21

1 2 3 4 5 6
GIĽÁKOVÁ Kristína 39,44 41,27
KOLLÁROVÁ Laura 35,67 40,31
STRIEBORNÁ Laura 38,59 39,62
KURRAYOVÁ Emma 37,17 39,28
BEŇÁKOVÁ Lilien 35,78 38,25
LUPTÁKOVÁ Natália Lea 37,63 -
BALÁŽOVÁ Vanesa 37,59 35,00
VRANOVÁ Laura 37,49 36,90
SIMANOVÁ Sofia 34,45
DAUBNEROVÁ Sára Júlia 33,74
HUDECOVÁ Michaela 33,27
MALČEKOVÁ Lucia 32,09
CHLEBUŠOVÁ Tamara 31,56
PAULOVIČOVÁ Andrea 30,49
ĎURFINOVÁ Miriam 29,68
ORAVKINOVÁ Sára 29,60
KEČKÁROVÁ Diana 27,34



TURANOVÁ Hana 26,34
NIKOL Plavcová 25,03
SÁSOVÁ Viktória 25,00
ČIEFOVÁ Eliška 24,96
OBOŇOVÁ Liana 21,14
MONDZO Rebecca 20,40
HANZLÍKOVÁ Veronika 18,88
BUČEKOVÁ Jarmila 18,30
BERESOVÁ Karolína 14,93
ŠTULRAJTEROVÁ Michaela 14,21

Bodovanie po 12 disciplínach
SŠŠ Banská Bystrica 11
ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica 10
ZŠ Poníky 8
ZŠ Štefánika Žiar nad Hronom 8
ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 6
ZŠ Tajovského Banská Bystrica 6
ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica 5
ZŠ Beňuš 4
ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno 4
ZŠ Sitnianska Banská Bystrica 4
ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica 3
ZŠ s MŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica 3
ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica 2
ZŠ Jána Drdoša Vígľaš 2
ZŠ Komenského Revúca 2
ZŠ s MŠ Školská Hriňová 2
EG Skuteckého Banská Bystrica 1
EMŠ Krupina 1
SPŠ Murgaša Banská Bystrica 1
ZŠ s MŠ K. Rapoša Brezno 1
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